2024

Name Rate

Combined Season Pass
(Pine to Palm & Lakeview Courses)

Family (children 18 and under)*
Husband & Wife

Individual (36 and over)
Individual (30-35)

Individual (23-29)

Individual (19-22)

Junior (12 - 18)

Kids (under 12)**

Lakeview Course Only:
Family (children 18 and under)*
Husband & Wife
Individual (36 and over)
Individual (30-35)

Individual (23-29)
Individual (19-22)
Junior (12 - 18)

Kids (under 12)**
Driving Range Season Pass:

Individual

Family
H/W

Locker Rent:

Club Storage: ~ For the Season

@ P P PSP LR P PP PP LD LP PR PLRP LR PRLR

For Summer Weekends

<

USGA HANDICAP

2,059
1,789
1,199
929
689
499
359
119

1,159
1,099
729
499
399
339
169
109

229
420
359

50

79
59
35

Beautification Trust Fund Contribution or Memovial: This is a Tax Deductible Donation.

All donations are put into a trust and used solely for course improvements.
$10 $50 $100 $500 OTHER

DCC 100 PLUS This is a Tax Deductible Donation.
All donations arve used for course and machinery improvements.

$10 $50 $100 $500 OTHER

Sales Tax Included

*Kids under 12 are not allowed to play the Pine to Palm course without adult supervision
**Kids under 12 can only be purchased if parent(s) purchase(s) a season pass also. Only valid for golf with their parent(s).

Kids under 12 can purchase a Junior season pass.

2024

Rate

Amount

Paid

Early Bird Discount

Pay By April 1st

P PP PSP LR LR PLLRPLR P LR

PAYMENT INFORMATION & CONTACT INFORMATION ON PAGE 2

1,969
1,699
1,139
889
659
479
339
109

1,099
1,059
699
479
369
309
149
99

Total Amount
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2024 MEMBERSHIP FORM

PLEASE COMPLETE BOTH PAGES OF MEMBERSHIP FORM & MAIL TO: PO
BOX 785, DETROIT LAKES, MN 56502

MEMBER NAME: SPOUSE:

KIDS NAMES & AGES:

ADDRESS: CITY/STATE/ZIP
EMAIL: PHONE:
PAYMENT OPTIONS
OPTION #1: CHECK: MADE PAYABLE TO DETROIT COUNTRY CLUB
OPTION #2: CREDIT CARD: #:
EXP: CCV:

***3% surcharge on membership purchases with a credit card

2024 MEMBER/GUEST 5 PLAY BOOK PROMOTION
(5) 18 HOLE GREEN FEE GUEST PASSES

REG. $309 / SALE $2J 9 sudes axes

Passes Cannot be split into 9 hole rounds | Valid for Green Fee Only
Guest Play Book Only Valid for purchase before April 1, 2024
Valid for Family, Husband/ Wife and Ind. 36 & Older Categories
Limzt to ONE Purchase Per Membership / Passes Valid for 2024 Season Only
CHECK HERE IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO ADD ONE TO YOUR MEMBERSHIP

EARLY BIRD COUPON BOOKLET

PURCHASE YOUR MEMBERSHIP BY THE EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT
DATE OF APRIL 1, 2024 & RECEIVE A BOOKLET WITH ALL THESE

SAVINGS!!
10% OFF Any Shoe Purchase (Valid until June 15, 2024)
25% OFF Any Men's or Ladies Golf Shirt (Limit 2) / Valid until June 23, 2024
10% off Re-Gripping (Valid until June 15, 2024)
2 for 1 Drink Coupon (Valid 2024 Season)
1/2 Price Guest Fee (Green Fees Only) / Valid at Both Courses / Valid 2024 Season




