

			2024 Rate		2024	Amount
	1	Name			 Rate	Paid
Combined Season Pass					 Bird Discount	
(Pine to Palm & Lakeview Courses)			•	0.050	By April 1st	
Family (children 18 and under)*			\$	2,059	\$ 1,969	
Husband & Wife			\$	1,789	\$ 1,699	
Individual (36 and over)			\$	1,199	\$ 1,139	
Individual (30-35)			\$	929	\$ 889	
Individual (23-29)			\$	689	\$ 659	
Individual (19-22)			\$	499	\$ 479	
Junior (12 - 18)			\$	359	\$ 339	
Kids (under 12)**			\$	119	\$ 109	
Lakeview Course Only:			\$	-	\$ -	
Family (children 18 and under)*			\$	1,159	\$ 1,099	
Husband & Wife			\$	1,099	\$ 1,059	
Individual (36 and over)			\$	729	\$ 699	
Individual (30-35)			\$	499	\$ 479	
Individual (23-29)			\$	399	\$ 369	
Individual (19-22)			\$	339	\$ 309	
Junior (12 - 18)			\$	169	\$ 149	
Kids (under 12)**			\$	109	\$ 99	
Driving Range Season Pass:						
Individual			\$	229		
Family			\$	420		
H/W			\$	359		
Locker Rent:			\$	50		
<i>Club Storage:</i> For the Season			\$	79		
For Summer Weekends			\$	59		
USGA HANDICAP			\$	35		
Beautification Trust Fund Contribution	or Memorial	: This is a Ta	ax Deductil	ble Donation.		
All donations are put into a trust and us	ed solely for	course improv	ements.			
\$10 \$50	\$100	\$500	OTH	IER		
DCC 100 PLUS This is a Tax Deductible I	Donation.					
All donations are used for course and ma						
\$10 \$50	\$100	\$500	OTH	<u>IER</u>		

Sales Tax Included

Total Amount

*Kids under 12 are not allowed to play the Pine to Palm course without adult supervision

**Kids under 12 can only be purchased if parent(s) purchase(s) a season pass also. Only valid for golf with their parent(s).

Kids under 12 can purchase a Junior season pass.

PAYMENT INFORMATION & CONTACT INFORMATION ON PAGE 2



2024 MEMBERSHIP FORM

PLEASE COMPLETE BOTH PAGES OF MEMBERSHIP FORM & MAIL TO: PO

BOX 785, DETROIT LAKES, MN 56502

MEMBER NAME:					SPOUSE:						
KIDS NAM	ES & AGES:										
ADDRESS:			CITY/STATE/ZIP								
EMAIL:			PHONE: _								
	PAYMENT OPTIONS										
	OPTION #1: CHECK: MADE PAYABLE TO DETROIT COUNTRY CLUB										
	OPTION #2:	CREDIT CARD:	#:								
		***3% surcharge c	EXP: n membership purchase	es with a cr	CCV:						
	2024 MEMBER/GUEST 5 PLAY BOOK PROMOTION (5) 18 HOLE GREEN FEE GUEST PASSES REG. \$309 / SALE \$259 Includes Taxes										
	Passes Cannot be split into 9 hole rounds / Valid for Green Fee Only Guest Play Book Only Valid for purchase before April 1, 2024 Valid for Family, Husband/Wife and Ind. 36 & Older Categories Limit to ONE Purchase Per Membership / Passes Valid for 2024 Season Only CHECK HERE IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO ADD ONE TO YOUR MEMBERSHIP										
		EARLY E	BIRD COUPON	BOOK	LET						
				LY BIRD DISCOUNT T WITH ALL THESE							
		OFF Any Men's or La 10% off Re	-Gripping (Valid until Drink Coupon (Valid 20	2) / Valid June 15, 20 024 Season	l until June 23, 2024 024))						